
19 

Before the Board of Supel"Visors til and for the 

COUllty of Monterey, State of CalifornIa 


Agreement No. A·1l938 

Authorize the Purchasing Manager for Natividad) 

Medioal Center (NMC) to execute Amendment No.4 to ) 

the Agreement (A-lt938) with Cynthia HatlowCl for) 

Ptofea~iQnal Consulting ServiC(lS at NMC in an amount ) 

not to exceed $200,000 in the aggregate and $50,000 for ) 

the period July I, 2011 to June 30, 2012......... " ........ ) 


Upon motion ofSupervisor Potter, seomlded by SupervitlOr Armenta, and clIlned by those! 

membet'S ptesent, the Board hereby; 


Authorized the PUrchasing Mana.ger for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) to execute 
Amelldment No.4 to the Agreement (A-11938) with Cynthia Harlowe for Professional 
Consulting Services at NMC ill an amount not to oxceed $200,000 in the aggregate and 
$50,000 for the period July 1,2011 to June 30,2012. 

PASSED AND ADOPTED OIl thill24th day of May, 20t 1. by the following vote;, to wit: 

AYES: Supervisors Annenta, Calcagno, Salina~, Park:er, and Potter 

NOBS: None 

ABSENT: None 

I. GIlI1 T. BorlrowsJci, Clerk of th6 Board of Slrpervisot! of the County of Montetey, State of.' Cati:fomm, flew"y 
",=rtifY thallhc foregoing is II. tme copy Qf an odginal order ofsnid Board of Supervisal'1l dnlymade and entered in the 
zninuWl! tbereof of Minute Bcok 75 fer the meeting on May 24, 2011. 

Dated: May 24, 2011 	 Gall T. Bork:owsk~ Clerk of lh(; Board of Supe1vl'sOI'S 
County ofMonterey, State of California 



Or/ginal Agreement No or PO#. (SC889) 

AMENDMENT NO.4 

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT 


BETWEEN Cynthia Barlowe AND 

THE NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER 


FOR 

frofessiooal CODSUltlug Sel'yices 


The parties to Professional Service Agreement, dated July 1~ 2Q09 between the County ofMonterey, on 
behalf of Natividad Medical Center ("NMC"), and CyuthiaHarlowe (Contractor), hereby agree to 
amend their Agreement No. (SC889) on the following terms and conditions: 

1. 	 Contractor will continue to provide NMC with the same scope ofservice as stated in the original 

Agreement No. (SC889). 


2. 	 This Amendment shall become effective on July 1, 2011 and shaU continue in full force'l.mtiI Jt1l1e 
30,2012. 

3. 	 The total amount payable by County to Contractor under Agreement No. (SC889) shall not exceed 
the total sum of$200,000 for the full term ofthe Agreement and $50,000 for fiscal year 2011· 
2012. 

4. 	 All other terms and conditions of the Agreement shall continue in full force and effect. 
S. 	 A copy ofthis Amendment shall be attached to the original Agreement No. (SC889). 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto are in agreement with this Amendtnent and 
, Professional Service Agreement on the basis set forth in this document and have executed this 
amendment on the day and year set forth herein. 

CONTRACTOR 

Signature ~ !kL&& 
Primed Name e16f011A- kf.t./J.A/¥ 

NATIVIDADM~AL NT~__. \ 

Signature _~_'-'fC..I'--:-l-,---/-+_~::--~--,,-_--==--_
Purchasing anager 

Signature --si.1,-A 
NMC-CEO 

AJlprov~'{1 as to l,egol FOI'm: 

Charles 1. McKee, County COllnsel 

BYA~~ 
~a.oy Saetta:DePY 
AttomeYB for County Ilnd NMC 

Dated ;/.JtP-d11 
Title ~ eltJIulfJrJ.Nr 

Dated 6 r-?ff-1 

Dated '(. <.;- ( \ 

t(/j.3 .2Q1IDated: 

ReV'iewad 

-

http:eltJIulfJrJ.Nr

